
Provincial 2Mount Gambier Wednesday, 20 February 2019

Field Sheet

TRACKSIDE MEATS MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (1)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:34am
Race 1

MSandra Elmes1 SERENDIPITY BABE
MRobert Proctor2 BROKEN RULES
MCristina Gason3 AVATAR WILLOW
MScott Blacksell4 TARRAGAL
MNoel Carthew5 COYOTE
MPaul Teuma6 EMILY OAKS
MRichard Boehm7 NEW WAVE
MJohn Burow8 MISS ADELAIDE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

SOUTH EASTERN HOTEL MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (2)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:49am
Race 2

MElizabeth Boers1 KANTILLA
MDave A Peckham2 FLASH JACKIE
MTracie J Price3 MASTER MOMENT
MDave A Peckham4 FLASH SOX
MDavid G Lewis5 REBEL RUTH
MTracie J Price6 MAUNGANUI HAVOC
MAndrew Graham7 KOHLI BAY
MSandra Elmes8 SERENDIPITY STAR

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GAMBIER VETS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:09pm
Race 3

6Anthony Harding1 SWEET EMMA
6Noel Carthew2 DON'S TROUBLE
6Wade Green3 HAHN ROAD
6Paul Cusack4 GIN LEE'S PRIDE
6Kevin Gavin5 LUSH LIFE
6Dale Hogan6 ASTON LILY
6Kevin Ashton7 MR. AGRO
6Richard Boehm8 LIL BLACK JESS

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE PRODUCE STORE (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:24pm
Race 4

6Sandra Elmes1 BLACK SHARDAY
6Andrew Graham2 CEE SPRITE
6Noel Carthew3 SHADRACK
6Paul Teuma4 MIA CRAZY
6Kevin Ward5 NEB'S HORSE
6Noel Carthew6 DON'S NOISEY
6Noel Carthew7 MRS. HARDWICKE
6David Brodhurst8 DANYO'S CALLY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

KLAASSENS CONTRACTORS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (3)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:42pm
Race 5

6Kevin Quinn1 AZTEC WARRIOR
6Wade Green2 JANRAY MAZEL TOV
6Kevin Quinn3 MISTY WARRIOR
6William Wilson4 GOLD GEM
6Scott Blacksell5 GOTTA WOBBLE UP
6Peter Rowan6 SANYA BAY
6Paul Cusack7 COVFEFE
6Cristina Gason8 LATISSIMUS DORSI

6Paul Teuma9 CHELSEA ROAD
6Paul Teuma10 CLYDE'S GIRL

WINNINGFORMULA.NET.AU (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 12:57pm
Race 6

5Noel Carthew1 SANDY LAGOON
5Paul Cusack2 SIN AND SPIN
5Noel Carthew3 PATCHIE THIEF
5Kevin Ward4 ACE GONE WILD
5Donna Beasley5 STANDING BEAR
5Richard Boehm6 SERENDIPITY MAN
5Kevin Ward7 DON'S MACHINE
5Captain Abbott8 HAIL A CAB

5Katherine Brooks9 ONE MOORE PAGE
5Wade Green10 TRON'S EMPIRE

WILLIAMS CRANE HIRE (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:17pm
Race 7

5Kevin Ward1 LAST PRINCESS
5Scott Blacksell2 PINECUTTER PETE
5Tracie J Price3 LIKA MISSILE
5Brendan Bunworth4 OUR GAL LIVY
5William Wilson5 BALLET CREEK
5Kevin Ward6 RENEW
5Shaun Baulch7 NICK'S NEVER
5Captain Abbott8 IRKA JAKIT

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GORDON REFRIGERATION (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:37pm
Race 8

5Katherine Brooks1 TUSCAN FLEX
5Tracie J Price2 CEE ME HOLLY
5Scott Blacksell3 RUSTY SPROCKET
5Robert Halliday4 MOLLY'S WALLY
5John A Little5 YAPPY ALLEN
5Kevin Ashton6 CHINA CATCH 'EM
5Tracie J Price7 TEDDY LA MOMENT
5Sandra Elmes8 SERENDIPITY GOLD

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE BORDER WATCH (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:57pm
Race 9

6Paul Cusack1 PSYCHEDELIC JAY
6Sandra Elmes2 BLONDY TWO
6Katherine Brooks3 STELLA STORY
6Katherine Brooks4 KRACKA BARCIA
6Paul Teuma5 OEMI ALLEN
6Wade Green6 ZIPPING WALDO
6Anthony Harding7 CINDY LA MOMENT
6Katherine Brooks8 WYNONNA EARP

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREYHOUND-DATA.COM (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 2:15pm
Race 10

6Wade Green1 CONDE
6Katherine Brooks2 RYBEN BILL
6David Brodhurst3 DARE TO DO
6Dave A Peckham4 OSHKOSH ORLA
6Dave A Peckham5 VIKING STORM
6William Wilson6 STAR GHOST
6Kevin Gavin7 PINGIN' BEE
6Tracie J Price8 SUMMER STORM

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

ROCK'S RETREAT (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:32pm
Race 11

5Wade Green1 NITRO HEROINE
5Wade Green2 BIG KENNY BOBO
5David Brodhurst3 SWOOSIE
5Kevin Ashton4 MR PERFECT
5Noel Carthew5 ALOUETTE JACK
5Kevin Ashton6 DIMORA BEKIM
5Kevin Ashton7 OLLIE AZTEC
5Peter Rowan8 MEET HALF WAY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

FAIRTHORNE FORESTRY (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (3)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:57pm
Race 12

5Donna Beasley1 GIN LEE'S BULLET
5John Burow2 GOOD YARN
5Dale Hogan3 EMERLEY GIGGLER
5Wade Green4 RALOO BARBARA
5Dave A Peckham5 KOLORA POSIE
5Raylene Gavin6 PILLAR CREEK
5John A Little7 BUNGALOO THOR
5Kevin Ward8 DONTRON

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES: 10AM – 10.45AM        PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE
MOUNT GAMBIER WEDNESDAY DAY (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2
FIRST 4 ALL RACES       EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4       QUADRELLA RACES 5, 6, 7 & 8       TREBLE RACES 6, 7 & 8       DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8
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MAIDEN 400m
400 M Broken Rules 14 0 100 15
400 M Serendipity Babe 6 0 140 14.5
400 M Avatar Willow 13 0 470 14
400 M Miss Adelaide 2 0 120 12.66
400 M Coyote 18 0 685 12.5
400 M Tarragal 3 0 200 12
400 M Emily Oaks 12 0 790 12
400 M New Wave 5 0 190 10.75
400 M Serendipity Star 22 0 1366 10.5
400 M Master Moment 10
400 M Flash Jackie 10
400 M Maunganui Havoc 10
400 M Kohli Bay 10
400 M Flash Sox 10
400 M Rebel Ruth 4 0 265 9.66
400 M Kantilla 14 0 660 9.5

Grade 6 512m
512 6 Blondy Two 46 2 3595 10.25
512 6 Cindy La Moment 58 4 4640 10
512 6 Zipping Waldo 34 3 4256 9.5
512 6 Wynonna Earp 37 2 2995 9.25
512 6 Kracka Barcia 32 2 3394 8.75
512 6 Oemi Allen 37 1 2745 8
512 6 Psychedelic Jay 54 4 5900 8
512 6 Stella Story 40 4 3972 7
512 6 Pingin' Bee 36 3 4139 6.5
512 6 Oshkosh Orla 6 1 1265 6.25
512 6 Star Ghost 17 1 1830 6.25
512 6 Ryben Bill 41 2 3852 6.25
512 6 Viking Storm 34 3 3995 5.75
512 6 Conde 55 6 5090 5.5
512 6 Summer Storm 39 6 12026 5.5
512 6 Dare To Do 18 2 2870 5.25

Grade 6 400m
400 6 Sweet Emma 74 2 3719 15
400 6 Aston Lily 27 2 1757 13
400 6 Gin Lee's Pride 45 3 3785 13
400 6 Lush Life 61 3 3945 12.5
400 6 Don's Trouble 24 1 1340 11.5
400 6 Lil Black Jess 22 2 1766 11.5
400 6 Hahn Road 16 1 1160 11.25
400 6 Mr. Agro 92 3 4953 11.25
400 6 Cee Sprite 8 1 675 11
400 6 Mrs. Hardwicke 42 1 3215 10.75
400 6 Shadrack 45 1 4530 10.75



400 6 Danyo's Cally 38 5 6964 10.75
400 6 Black Sharday 21 1 1645 10.5
400 6 Don's Noisey 28 1 2040 10.5
400 6 Neb's Horse 27 1 1925 10.25
400 6 Mia Crazy 35 1 2570 10.25
400 6 Gold Gem 24 1 1693 9.5
400 6 Misty Warrior 29 2 2707.5 9.5
400 6 Janray Mazel Tov 22 3 1705 9
400 6 Sanya Bay 41 3 3225 9
400 6 Covfefe 30 2 3320 9
400 6 Gotta Wobble Up 47 3 4103 9
400 6 Aztec Warrior 45 1 4365 8.25
400 6 Latissimus Dorsi 62 5 5495 8.25
400 6 Chelsea Road 7 1 925 8 (res)
400 6 Clyde's Girl 18 1 1535 7.5 (res)

400 6 Reggie Ryan 29 3 2517.5 7.5
400 6 Dark Origins 29 4 3490 7.5
400 6 Miss Klara 14 1 1640 6.75
400 6 Slipper's Kin 30 2 2960 6.5
400 6 Midnight Ruby 25 2 2937 6.25

Grade 5 512m
512 5 Nick's Never 54 4 7985 8.75
512 5 Last Princess 99 12 12215 8.75
512 5 Lika Missile 18 3 2689 8
512 5 Ballet Creek 40 3 3066 7.75
512 5 Irka Jakit 91 5 9426 7.5
512 5 Our Gal Livy 84 5 9810 7.5
512 5 Pinecutter Pete 40 4 3598 7.25
512 5 Renew 63 5 8721 7
512 5 Tuscan Flex 88 9 9390 7
512 5 Cee Me Holly 19 2 2169 6
512 5 China Catch 'em 55 7 8751 5.75
512 5 Teddy La Moment 27 3 3606 5.25
512 5 Rusty Sprocket 55 6 6126 5
512 5 Serendipity Gold 70 13 12295 4.75
512 5 Yappy Allen 20 4 7325 4.25
512 5 Molly's Wally 58 7 6431 3.75

512 5 Midnight Rage 20 5 4242 3 (n/e)
512 4 Cee Me Snoop 19 6 5396 4.5 (n/e)

Grade 5 400m
400 5 Dimora Bekim 75 9 9300 12.25
400 5 Mr Perfect 112 8 17652 10.5
400 5 Alouette Jack 41 6 7670 10.25



400 5 Nitro Heroine 95 6 7610 9.75
400 5 Big Kenny Bobo 44 6 8415 9.75
400 5 Meet Half Way 44 4 6734 9.5
400 5 Ollie Aztec 39 5 3687 9.25
400 5 Swoosie 22 2 2706 9
400 5 Bungaloo Thor 64 5 6368 9
400 5 Emerley Giggler 62 7 7453 9
400 5 Raloo Barbara 55 10 9310 8.5
400 5 Pillar Creek 89 8 9967 8.5
400 5 Dontron 99 12 16045 8.5
400 5 Kolora Posie 57 8 9797 8.25
400 5 Good Yarn 107 9 11405 8.25
400 5 Gin Lee's Bullet 43 4 4890 7.75
400 5 Serendipity Man 72 9 8028 7.75
400 5 Ace Gone Wild 100 14 17790 7.75
400 5 Sin And Spin 71 2 5935 7.5
400 5 Standing Bear 142 7 11230 7.5
400 5 Patchie Thief 78 12 13815 7.5
400 5 Don's Machine 90 13 15760 7.5
400 5 Hail A Cab 61 5 5369 7.25
400 5 Sandy Lagoon 65 6 6990 7.25
400 5 Tron's Empire 100 9 11945 7.25 (res)
400 5 One Moore Page 83 8 8510 7 (res)

400 5 Bushman's Bro 24 3 2831 6.5
400 5 Tipping Woody 27 4 5011 6.5
400 5 Koda Blue 36 5 6585 5
400 5 Chilly Kiss 85 12 15467 4.75
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